erstellt:

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Bahn 1

Bahn 1

Bahn 3

Bahn 4

Bahn 1

Bahn 2

Bahn 3

Bahn 4

Bahn 1

Bahn 2 Bahn 3

Bahn 4

Bahn 1

Bahn 2

Bahn 3

Bahn 4

Bahn 1

Bahn 2

Bahn 3

Bahn 4

Bahn 1

Bahn 2

Bahn 3

Bahn 4

Bahn 1

Bahn 2

Bahn 3

Bahn 4

07:00

07:15]

D@ - =0

TO

Schwimm-

schule

07:30] GS Burgermeister- Hardt
07:45

08:00

08:1§I 1G> Keisterbach

Bad

Sodener SC

08:30

08:45

09:00| waldenser Schuie walldort

09:15

09:30| Kari-Krolopper-Schule

09:45

10:00|

10:15)

10:30

10:45| Rettungsubung Condor

11:00]

11:15]

11:30|

11:45

12:00] Aqua-Kurse

12:15

12:30] Kinderkurse

12:45]

13:00]

13:15]

13:30

13:45] DRLG

14:00|

14:15

14:30] TC Hecht

14:45

15:00]

15:15| Fraport BSG

15:30|

15:45]

16:00| DLRG Kriftel

16:15]

16:30
16:45| Bad Sodener SC

17:00|

17:15]

17:30] Rheumaliga

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30
18:45

19:00]

19:15]

19:30|

19:45|TO Schwimmschule

20:00]

20:15]

20:30'

20:45)

21:00]

21:15]

21:30|

21:45)

22:00|

Stand: 2

Gliltig ab September 2023

29.09.2023/11:36
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